PM-BL09
LED BOLLARD LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: May 08, 2026
1Page of 8
DESCRIPTION

4Page of 8
Dimming
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: PM-BL09-25-32-F-V-B-PH
PM-BL09 -25 -32 -F     -V   -B      -PH
Series Height Beam Angle
SERIES WATTAGE HEIGHT BEAM ANGLE DIMMING MOUNTING OPTIONS CONTROL OPTIONS
PM-BL09 25: 15/20/25W Selectable
32: 32 Inches
42: 42 Inches
XX: 32 - 42 Inches
F: Full Zone
H: Half Zone
V: 0-10V
N: None
A: Anchor Bolt
B: Backfilled Anchore
PH: Photocell
PIR: PIR Microwave Sensor
ACCESSORIES
Control Option
1
1 Power-selectable and 0–10V dimming functions cannot be used simultaneously. Only one function can be utilized at a time, depending on application
requirements. 0-10V function only available at 25W single wattage.
Backfilled Anchor
Anchor Bolt Templates
Wattage Mounting Option
Ø1.89"
(48 mm)
0.94" (24 mm)
2.
76
" (
70
 m
m
)
20
" (
50
8
m
m
)
PM-BL09
LED BOLLARD LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: May 08, 2026
5Page of 8
FINISHING COLOR
Black
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Full Zone Half Zone
PM-BL09
LED BOLLARD LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 Wiliam St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7 Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Last update: May 08, 2026
6Page of 8
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Please read these instructions carefully before commencing installation and retain for future reference. If in doubt, we advise that you consult
a qualiified electrician to install the product. These products must not be modified. If any modification is made it may invalidate the warranty
and may render the product unsafe. All electrical installations must be carried out according to national electrical code & local regulations.
1
Important Safety Notes
1.	 Switch off the electricity at the mains before commencing installation (if a fuse box is used) remove the appropriate circuit fuse to avoid
accidental switching on of the mains supply.
2.	 Connect to a 120-277V supply in accordance with relevant electrical standards.
3.	 Make sure all connections are tight with no loose strands.
4.	 Ensure fire regulations are not breached when fitting your lights.